14 © Rice Lake Weighing Systems  Rev B  Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.ricelake.com/condec for current prices.
D
IG
ITA
L IN
D
IC
A

DIGITAL INDICATORS/GAUGES
UPS3000  Digital Pressure Indicator
UPS3000 Model Numbering Guide
	               UPS3000 ( — )( — )( — )
POWER
A	 = 	 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
B 	= 	 Battery operation & 115 VAC 50/60 Hz (NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
C	 =	 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
D	 =	 Battery operation & 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
RANGE
A	 =	 5000/2500/1000 psi
B	 =	 1000/500/200 psi
C	 =	 500/250/100 psi
D	 =	 100/50/20 psi*
E	 =	 50/25/10 psi*
F	 =	 2000/1000/400 psi
G	=	 10,000/5000/2000 psi**
J	 =	 15/7.5/3 psig**
CALIBRATION MODES
A	 =	 Gauge only
B	 =	 Absolute only
C	 =	 Gauge or Absolute, switch-selectable
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: UPS3000ADA = UPS3000 (A)115 VAC 50/60 Hz,
(D)100/50/20 psi, (A) gauge only
MODEL/PRICE
MODEL
CONFIGURATION DESCRIPTION EST. SHIP
WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
UPS3000 - non battery models
UPS3000 (_)A(_) 5000/2500/1000 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)B(_) 1000/500/200 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)C(_) 500/250/100 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)D(_)* 100/50/20 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)E(_)* 50/25/10 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)F(_) 2000/1000/400 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)G(_)** 10,000/5000/2000 psi 15 lb Consult
UPS3000 (_)J(_)** 15/7.5/3 psig 15 lb Consult
* Available in gauge only or absolute only calibration modes.
** Available as gauge only.
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
57775 Peak hold (A calibration mode only) Consult
57798 Peak hold (C calibration mode only) Consult
57778 Freeze mode Consult
57785 0-10 VDC/4-20 mA analog output (AC only models) Consult
57788 RS-232 simplex output (AC only models)
(No longer available use 57799) OBSOLETE
57790 Min/Max feature (A and B calibration modes only) Consult
57796 Min/Max feature (C calibration mode only) Consult
57799 0-10 VDC/4-20 mA analog and RS-232 simplex output
(AC only models) Consult
55576 Interface cable to APC4000 (UPS3000 only) Consult
19297 Panel mount adapter kit (UPS3000 only) Consult
55844 Spare battery (UPS3000 only) Consult
63253 Additional operating manual Consult
* Some option combinations are not available. Please consult factory for these combinations.